Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

N NN R R R RRRERRR R
NP O © m~NO U NWNDNR O

Name
Kathleen Lupont
Liz Baumgardt
Elsa Jaquez
Xan Milne
Sarah Parker-Scanlon
Jennifer Berg
Christine Villa
Susan Ellsworth
Sharon scaletta
Rachel Rockey
Regina Bielkus
Marie Harris
Audra Gaiziunas
Petra Rose
Heather Akre
Erika Smith
Evelyn Smith
Susan Bubik
Lori Sweeney
Ronda White
Amy Baehr
Sandi Somacal

29th Annual Fall Trail Classic

Overall Finish List

City
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Geneva IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
South Beloit 1L

Stillman Valley IL
Geneva IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockfordro IL

Downers Grove IL
Rockford IL

Rockford IL
Rochelle IL

Rockford IL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

371
349
365
373
376
352
386
359
380
378
353
362
360
379
346
395
383
355
385
389
348
384

41
36
30
50
40
45
25
44
53
34
61
61
41
46
35
35
57
49
53
62
51
52
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FPO

35-39
30-34
50-54
40-44
45-49
25-29
40-44
50-54
30-34
60-64
60-64
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
50-54
60-64
50-54
50-54

Time

Female

34:38.2
35:36.4
38:19.7
40:39.0
41:37.9
42:22.1
43:30.1
43:36.5
44:07.3
48:06.0
48:27.5
49:01.2
52:45.5
54:10.2
55:16.8
1:01:19.1
1:02:16.7
1:04:01.3
1:04:02.2
1:11:07.1
1:14:26.2
1:14:47.3

09/23/2017 10:34:44



Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall

1
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Name
Dan Palmer
Mark Workman
Tom Lichty
Gonzalo Gomez
Michael Ellerbroek
Craig Schlawin
Fred Kile
Vaughn Ehrhardt
Joe Alligood
Charlie Ortiz
Jason Klenz
Jon Rosenthal
Jason Berg
Dan Quaerna
Jim Brown
Matthew Martineau
Jeffrey Loselle
Nick Hawley
James Wright
Steve Seiter
Phil Keating
Kairo Brunson
James Behrens

29th Annual Fall Trail Classic

Overall Finish List

City

Rockford IL
Monroe Center IL
Belvidere IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Davis IL

South Elgin IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL

South Beloit IL
Janesville WI

Rockford IL

Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Oregon IL

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

393
392
369
361
358
381
367
357
347
375
368
394
351
377
354
372
370
363
390
382
366
391
350

40
39
55
47
36
38
64
43
48
37
36
34
46
62
51
31
25
54
33
60
57
10
73
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FPO

35-39
55-59
45-49
35-39
35-39
60-64
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
30-34
45-49
60-64
50-54
30-34
25-29
50-54
30-34
60-64
55-59

0-10
70-74

Male

Time
27:42.2
30:02.1
31:03.0
31:16.3
31:52.3
32:39.8
33:00.0
33:43.8
33:56.9
35:44.2
36:59.3
38:19.2
40:54.3
41:19.3
42:20.9
42:31.1
43:30.5
44:07.7
44:55.3
45:15.9
45:16.8
48:35.7

1:09:49.7

09/23/2017 10:34:45



